2013 CRESCENT PARK X/C (BILL BOWNESS MEMORIAL)
OCTOBER 5, 2013 - CRESCENT PARK , SURREY, BC
LOWER MAINLAND XC SERIES

Overall Race Number Name

1 111 Tristan Simpson
2 30 Barry Donovan
3 34 Tom Michie
4 53 Tyler Ginther
5 24 Jared Kesteven
6 5 Carsten Lapointe
7 20 Nick Mclean
8 23 Alex Hansen
9 29 Lisa Brooking
10 4 Mackenzie Wong
11 110 Michael Butler
12 22 Josh Tremblay
13 6 Paul Yuot
14 59 Mikhail Titov
15 86 Mike Moon
16 64 Darren Walton
17 58 Gavin Forsyth
18 78 Gordon Christie
19 27 Michelle Heneghan
20 112 Nate Doyle
21 25 Matt Battocchio
22 55 Mark Williams
23 51 Chris Boulton
24 26 Kristin Smart
25 38 Aidon Higgins
26 40 Nate Wood
27 77 Juliette Christie
28 37 Corinne Isssel
29 57 Grace Menning
30 81 Rob Lang
31 28 Noreen Mackey
32 72 Gordon Flett
33 76 Andrew Lai
34 63 Mark Rowat
35 35 Colleen Schulze
36 101 Murray Stevens
37 56 Jian Zhu
38 31 Joey Gargaro
39 80 Paul Mathias
40 84 Lance Nose
41 52 Brad Best
42 73 Tom Webster
43 96 Fred Pawluk
44 7 Evan Durrant
45 70 Everett Romain
46 44 Brad Buie
47 85 Bob Riddell
48 79 Walter Kwan
49 71 John Makepeace
50 39 Tarren Wolfe
51 103 Alan Benson
52 43 Errin Morrison
53 100 Tom Hastie
54 99 William Goldstein
55 102 Paul Wood
56 41 Alex Lay
57 75 Evan Zaleschuck
58 90 Jake Madderon
59 33 Katie Whitrow
60 82 Wayne Macdougall
61 60 Philip Lowe
62 92 Tom Brown
63 50 Antonio Cerullo
64 36 Kristin Weinzierl
65 97 Ingo Jackisch
66 95 Jim Hinze
67 65 Andreaa Macintosh
68 32 Carly Mcclellan

69 106 Jj Schmidt

Age

28 no affiliation

25 point grey t & f club

27 RRAC

47 coastal

23 UBCO

17 pacific tri works

21 UBCO

23 UBCO

26 no affiliation

19 UBCO

23 ocean athletics

22 UBCO

18 elite track and field academy
45 ETFA

52 Prarie Inn

42 no affiliation

44 no affiliation

51 Prarie Inn

27 no affiliation

20 TWU spartans

20 no affiliation

43 lions gate road runners
40 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
28 vfac

34 no affiliation

32 no affiliation

51 no affiliation

37 no affiliation

43 no affiliation

57 no affiliation

26 point grey t & f club

53 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
51 lions gate road runners
41 no affiliation

36 no affiliation

60 lions gate road runners
44 ocean athletics

21 phoenix

54 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
57 no affiliation

45 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
55 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
66 kajaks

13 no affiliation

58 no affiliation

39 no affiliation

58 kajaks

56 no affiliation

53 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
39 no affiliation

60 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
38 no affiliation

66 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
62 lions gate road runners
64 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
31 no affiliation

54 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
68 kajaks

28 no affiliation

58 no affiliation

44 no affiliation

65 phoenix

47 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
34 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
60 lions gate road runners
60 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
41 no affiliation

28 no affiliation

72 kajaks

3™™33™3333™33™333™3333333333333333™"333™3™"™"™"33™3333™333333333™"33333333%Y

X

Times
27:44:00
28:00:00
28:19:00
28:36:00
28:41:00
28:52:00
29:12:00
29:14:00
29:35:00
30:00:00
30:19:00
30:25:00
31:04:00
31:05:00
31:30:00
31:46:00
32:06:00
32:22:00
32:42:00
32:54:00
33:12:00
33:14:00
33:17:00
33:23:00
34:01:00
34:04:00
34:22:00
34:34:00
34:48:00
35:44:00
36:08:00
36:09:00
36:16:00
36:20:00
36:53:00
36:56:00
36:59:00
37:34:00
37:38:00
37:42:00
38:14:00
38:20:00
38:22:00
38:34:00
38:48:00
38:53:00
39:00:00
39:14:00
39:41:00
39:43:00
39:58:00
40:03:00
40:10:00
40:12:00
40:19:00
40:26:00
40:36:00
41:06:00
41:09:00
42:04:00
42:08:00
42:10:00
42:28:00
43:06:00
43:48:00
43:52:00
46:07:00
46:10:00
46:29:00



2013 CRESCENT PARK X/C (BILL BOWNESS MEMORIAL)
OCTOBER 5, 2013 - CRESCENT PARK , SURREY, BC
LOWER MAINLAND XC SERIES
Overall Race Number Name Age

70 105 Roger Foufosse

71 98 John Blatchford

72 54 Mary Harris

73 61 Susan Matthews

74 62 David Little

75 42 Chris Bowness

76 83 Nigel Matthews

77 66 Anna Bennett

78 74 June Smart

79 107 Rob Daniel

80 94 Kathy Dinning

81 91 Donna Lowe

MALE

Under 20

5 Carsten Lapointe
4 Mackenzie Wong
6 Paul Yuot

7 Evan Durrant

P WN R

20-29
111 Tristan Simpson
30 Barry Donovan
34 Tom Michie
24 Jared Kesteven
20 Nick Mclean
23 Alex Hansen
110 Michael Butler
22 Josh Tremblay
112 Nate Doyle
25 Matt Battocchio
31 Joey Gargaro
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30-39

38 Aidon Higgins
40 Nate Wood
44 Brad Buie

39 Tarren Wolfe
42 Chris Bowness

ubhwWwNE

40 - 49

53 Tyler Ginther
59 Mikhail Titov
64 Darren Walton
58 Gavin Forsyth
55 Mark Williams
51 Chris Boulton
63 Mark Rowat
56 Jian Zhu

52 Brad Best

10 60 Philip Lowe

11 50 Antonio Cerullo
12 62 David Little
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50-59

86 Mike Moon

78 Gordon Christie
81 Rob Lang

72 Gordon Flett
76 Andrew Lai

80 Paul Mathias
84 Lance Nose

73 Tom Webster
70 Everett Romain
85 Bob Riddell
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78 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
60 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
47 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
45 no affiliation
45 no affiliation
36 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
52 no affiliation
49 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
52 no affiliation
74 no affiliation
62 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
65 Semiahmoo Sunrunners

17 pacific tri works

19 UBCO

18 elite track and field academy
13 no affiliation

28 no affiliation
25 point grey t & f club
27 RRAC

23 UBCO

21 UBCO

23 UBCO

23 ocean athletics
22 UBCO

20 TWU spartans
20 no affiliation
21 phoenix

34 no affiliation
32 no affiliation
39 no affiliation
39 no affiliation
36 Semiahmoo Sunrunners

47 coastal

45 ETFA

42 no affiliation

44 no affiliation

43 lions gate road runners
40 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
41 no affiliation

44 ocean athletics

45 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
44 no affiliation

47 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
45 no affiliation

52 Prarie Inn

51 Prarie Inn

57 no affiliation

53 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
51 lions gate road runners
54 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
57 no affiliation

55 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
58 no affiliation

58 kajaks

Sex
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Times

47:01:00
47:16:00
48:53:00
50:00:00
50:01:00
50:10:00
50:26:00
52:08:00
55:43:00
56:54:00

1:03:05

1:03:07

28:52:00
30:00:00
31:04:00
38:34:00

27:44:00
28:00:00
28:19:00
28:41:00
29:12:00
29:14:00
30:19:00
30:25:00
32:54:00
33:12:00
37:34:00

34:01:00
34:04:00
38:53:00
39:43:00
50:10:00

28:36:00
31:05:00
31:46:00
32:06:00
33:14:00
33:17:00
36:20:00
36:59:00
38:14:00
42:08:00
42:28:00
50:01:00

31:30:00
32:22:00
35:44:00
36:09:00
36:16:00
37:38:00
37:42:00
38:20:00
38:48:00
39:00:00



2013 CRESCENT PARK X/C (BILL BOWNESS MEMORIAL)
OCTOBER 5, 2013 - CRESCENT PARK , SURREY, BC
LOWER MAINLAND XC SERIES
Overall Race Number Name Age
11 79 Walter Kwan
12 71 John Makepeace
13 75 Evan Zaleschuck
14 82 Wayne Macdougall
15 83 Nigel Matthews

60 - 69
101 Murray Stevens
96 Fred Pawluk
103 Alan Benson
100 Tom Hastie
99 William Goldstein
102 Paul Wood
90 Jake Madderon
92 Tom Brown
97 Ingo Jackisch
95 Jim Hinze
98 John Blatchford
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70 PLUS

1 106 Jj Schmidt
105 Roger Foufosse
3 107 Rob Daniel

N

FEMALE

UNDER 20
NONE

20-29

29 Lisa Brooking

27 Michelle Heneghan
26 Kristin Smart

28 Noreen Mackey
33 Katie Whitrow

32 Carly Mcclellan

AU WNR

30-39

37 Corinne Isssel
35 Colleen Schulze
43 Errin Morrison
41 Alex Lay

36 Kristin Weinzierl

UuphwWNPEF

40 - 49

57 Grace Menning

65 Andreaa Macintosh
54 Mary Harris

61 Susan Matthews
66 Anna Bennett

U wWNEF

50-59
1 77 Juliette Christie
2 74 June Smart

60 - 69
1 94 Kathy Dinning
2 91 Donna Lowe

70 PLUS
NONE

56 no affiliation
53 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
54 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
58 no affiliation
52 no affiliation

60 lions gate road runners
66 kajaks

60 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
66 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
62 lions gate road runners
64 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
68 kajaks

65 phoenix

60 lions gate road runners
60 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
60 Semiahmoo Sunrunners

72 kajaks
78 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
74 no affiliation

26 no affiliation

27 no affiliation

28 vfac

26 point grey t & f club
28 no affiliation

28 no affiliation

37 no affiliation
36 no affiliation
38 no affiliation
31 no affiliation
34 Semiahmoo Sunrunners

43 no affiliation
41 no affiliation
47 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
45 no affiliation
49 Semiahmoo Sunrunners

51 no affiliation
52 no affiliation

62 Semiahmoo Sunrunners
65 Semiahmoo Sunrunners

X
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Times

39:14:00
39:41:00
40:36:00
42:04:00
50:26:00

36:56:00
38:22:00
39:58:00
40:10:00
40:12:00
40:19:00
41:06:00
42:10:00
43:48:00
43:52:00
47:16:00

46:29:00
47:01:00
56:54:00

29:35:00
32:42:00
33:23:00
36:08:00
41:09:00
46:10:00

34:34:00
36:53:00
40:03:00
40:26:00
43:06:00

34:48:00
46:07:00
48:53:00
50:00:00
52:08:00

34:22:00
55:43:00

1:03:05
1:03:07



